53 ﬁuv

P MonTANAS B

Sl

3%

Pos. Hora
1 19:00
2 19:01
3 19:02
4 19:03
5 19:04
6 19:05
7 19:06
8 19:07
9 19:08
10 19:09
11 19:10
12 19:11
13 19:12
14 19:13
15 19:14
16 19:15
17 19:16
18 19:17

NOV  tapalpa, Jalisco 2021

No.

399
199
216
214
53
69
58
215
369
205
222
235
24
34
277
283
127
555

FIA NACAM 53° RALLY MONTANAS 2021

Piloto

Ricardo Cordero

Alfredo Mauro Zavaleta
Patrice Spitalier Tron
Gerardo Rejon B

Sergio Jimenez Lopez
Gerardo Hernandez Moran
Octavio Corona

Enrigue Meza Reynoso
Enrigue Meza Ibarra
Rafael Barragan Perez
Armando Guerra

Carlos Huerta Damian
Eduardo Moreno Zamarripa
Octavio Orozco Morales
Antonio Flores Tovar
Javier Igartua Barraquet
Daniel Hernandez Morales
Francisco A. Hernandez

Navegante

Marco Hernandez

Victor Perez Couto

Nicolas Spitalier Tron
Mauricio Pimentel P

Enrique Jimenez Martinez
Sergio Contreras Avifia
Alberto Sosa

Christian Coronel Rueda
Victor Villa Guerra

Pablo Cervantes Diaz

Alan Loyola

Carlos Alberto Lozano

Pedro Reyes Lopez

Federico Figueroa Villegas
Maria Elena Juarez Gutierrez
Javier Igartua Ascencio

Paz Hernandez Morales
Fernanda Hernandez Mendez

LiLY

RALLY

CHAMPIONSHIP

ORDEN DE ARRANQUE CEREMONIAL

Auto

Citroén C3-R5

Skoda Fabia Evo
Renault Clio RSR
Renault CLIO RS

Mini Cooper S Salt
Mini Mini Cooper JCW
VolksWagen Golf GTI
Mazda MX-5

Ford Fiesta

Renault Clio

Renault Clio

Suzuki SWIFT

Ford Fiesta

Renault Clio 1.6
Renault Sandero
Renault Clio Campus
VolksWagen Jetta mk2
Renault Megane Sport

Categoria

Rally 2
Rally 2
Rally 5
Rally 5
Grupo 2T
Grupo 2T
Open
G1
Open
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G1
G3
Rally 2
G1

— e
CAMPEONATO MEXICANO DE RALLIES
OMESION NACIONAL DE RALLIES MEXICO A C.

Pais/Club

CAMAC/CAMAC
RAC/RAC
CAF/CAF
RAC/RAC

CEMAC/CEMAC

RAC/CAMAC
PAC/PAC
RAC/COPA
RAC/ACC

CASAC/CASAC
RAC/RAC

CASAC/CASAC

RAC/CAMAC
PAC/CASAC

CASAC/CASAC

CASAC/CASAC
OAC/OAC

CASAC/CASAC

EZScore
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